
Family Office Website
20/20 HealthCare Partners www.2020hcp.com

2c9 Ventures www.2c9ventures.com

Alvarium Tiedemann www.alti-global.com

AMG National Trust Bank www.amgnational.com

Avtar Investments https://avtarinvestments.com/

Baruch Future Ventures www.baruch.vc

Berwind Private Equity www.berwindprivateequity.com

Bessemer Trust www.bessemertrust.com

Bezos Expeditions www.bezosexpeditions.com

Blue Haven Initiative www.bluehaveninitiative.com

CAM Capital www.camcapital.com

Cercano Management www.cercanolp.com

Colt Ventures www.coltventures.com

Constellar Ventures www.constellar.vc

Cowles Company www.cowlescompany.com

Crown Predator Holdings www.crownpredator.com

Darco Capital www.darcocapital.com

Das & Co. www.dasandco.com

Declaration Partners www.declarationpartners.com

Denniston Family Office https://dennistonfamilyoffice.com/

DeSimone Group Investments www.desimonegroup.com

DFO Management www.msdcapital.com

Duce Management www.ducemanagement.com

Equable Capital www.equablecapital.com

Euclidean Capital https://www.crunchbase.com/organization/euclidean-capital

Evans Capital www.evanscapital.com

Galatyn Private Equity www.galatynprivateequity.com

GenHenn Capital www.genhenncapital.com

Harbor Street Ventures www.harborstreetventures.com

Hildred Capital Partners www.hildredpartners.com

Hockey Stick Investments www.hockeystickinvestments.com

Horowitz Group https://www.horowitzgroup.com/

Huizenga Capital Management www.huizengacapital.com

Immeasurable www.immeasurable.com

Jacobs Investments www.jacobsinvestmentsinc.com

JZJ Holdings www.jzjholdings.com

KG Investments www.kginvest.net

Ladder Ventures www.laddervc.com

Lancaster Investments www.lancasterinvts.com

Lauder Partners https://www.crunchbase.com/organization/lauder-partners

Litani Ventures www.litani.com

M7 Holdings www.m7holdings.com

Mansueto Office www.mansuetoffice.com

MassMutual Financial Group www.massmutual.com

Matthew Brown Companies www.matthewbrowncompanies.com
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MIG Capital www.migcap.com

Monfort www.monfortcompanies.com

Mont Alto Capital www.montaltocapital.com

Moodoos Investments https://www.moodooslp.com/

Nimble Ventures www.nimble.vc

Nolan Capital www.nolancap.com

North West Quadrant Ventures www.nwqventures.com

Pags Group https://www.crunchbase.com/organization/the-pags-group

Pivotal Ventures www.pivotalventures.org

Pritzker/Vlock Family Office www.pvfamilyoffice.com

PTK Capital www.ptkcapital.com

Quaker Capital Investments https://quakercap.com/

Reimagined Ventures www.reimaginedventures.com

Schwartzberg Family Office https://pitchbook.com/profiles/limited-partner/224134-75

S-Cubed Capital www.scubedcap.com

Sea Purity Investments www.seapurity.us

Skydeck Capital www.skydeckllc.com

Sofreh Capital https://www.crunchbase.com/organization/sofreh-capital

Sparta Group https://www.spartagroupllc.com/

Stardust Equity www.weareallstardust.com

SV Pacific Ventures www.svpventures.com

Tarsadia Investments www.tarsadia.com

The Fink Family Foundation www.thefinkfamilyfoundation.org

The Spring Bay Companies www.spring-bay.com

Thiel Capital www.thielcapital.com

Timberline Holdings www.timberlineholdings.com

Trog Hawley Capital www.troghawley.com

Vincere Capital www.vincerecapital.com

Wasson Enterprise www.wassonenterprise.com

Werth Ventures www.werthventures.com

Westcott www.westcott.com

Willett Advisors www.willettadvisors.com

Zapis Capital Group www.zapiscapital.com

Ziff Capital Partners www.zcp.com
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